
wakecup 45  45cl 
Productcode

Stapelbaar

Hoeveelheid per doos

Hoeveelheid per pallet

Vaatwasserbestendig

Breedte bovenkant

Bodembreedte

Hoogte van het glas

Inhoud

Bedrukbaar

Kleur

Materiaal

Herbruikbaar

WAC450

Ja

300 stuks

7200 stuks

Ja

81 mm

61 mm

141 mm

45cl

Ja

Licht doorschijnend

Polypropyleen

Ja


